Tre S TH Annuvar

OVERALL CHAMPION: Kyle Kelting

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place
6th Place

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place
6th Place
7th Place

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place

50-55 Gross
Les Jones*
Cory Beckner
Brad Borden
Scott Lankford
Kevin Jones

56-60 Gross
Kyle Kelting
Noble Watson
Brian McKee
Dario Garza
Larry Laughter
Keith Bjork

61-65 Gross
Ralph Ellis*
Daniel Higgins
Arnold Galbraith
Tim Garland
Tim Whipkey
Gary O'Hair
Rick Guy

66-70 Gross

Mickey Wilson*
Jerry Perales
Dan Holcomb

Dan Lowrance

71 & UP Gross

Mike Ballou
Mel Yates
Brian Bim

Kim Burnett

Richard Lundy

Toyota
Final Results
72-68-140 1st Place
73-68-141 2nd Place
75-69-144 3rd Place
75-70-145 4th Place
73-74-147 5th Place
68-63-131 1st Place
76-69-145 2nd Place
73-75-148 3rd Place
74-75-149 4th Place
77-73-150 5th Place
79-75-154 6th Place
68-71-139 1st Place
74-67-141 2nd Place
69-72-141 3rd Place
72-71-143 4th Place
75-73-148 5th Place
76-73-149 6th Place
76-73-149 7th Place
75-73-148 1st Place
74-78-152 2nd Place
79-75-154 3rd Place
78-77-155 4th Place
77-73-150 1st Place
75-75-150 2nd Place
76-74-150 3rd Place
80-76-156 4th Place
81-77-158 5th Place

*Coors Senior Tournament of Champions Qualifier

neel

50-55 Net
Kirk Kerbo
Rebel Aistrup
Charles Thompson
Scott Cox
VinceVongkaysone

56-60 Net
Don Dunavin
Bobby Raef
Doug Sims
Scott Roper
Jeff Poindexter
Kirk Proctor

61-65 Net
Chuck Thompson
Chuck Blanton
John Shankle
John Kaplan
Tim Flores
Kent Mitchell
Steve Williams

66-70 Net
Rick Dabney
Ronny Head
Galen Barnett
Doug Kerr

71 & UP Net
Phil Woodall
Derk Hoving
Rick McLemore
Tom Easley
Jerry Baker

65-71-136
71-66-137
68-69-137
73-65-138
70-69-139
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71-71-142
74-68-142
74-69-143

69-67-136
70-67-137
70-68-138
71-68-139
65-74-139
69-70-139
69-70-139

68-70-138
70-69-139
69-72-141
78-65-143

66-67-133
71-65-136
70-70-140
75-65-140
70-70-140



