



Final Results

OVERALL CHAMPION: Kyle Kelting

	50-55 Gross			50-55 Net	
1st Place	Les Jones*	72-68-140	1st Place	Kirk Kerbo	65-71-136
2nd Place	Cory Beckner	73-68-141	2nd Place	Rebel Aistrup	71-66-137
3rd Place	Brad Borden	75-69-144	3rd Place	Charles Thompson	68-69-137
4th Place	Scott Lankford	75-70-145	4th Place	Scott Cox	73-65-138
5th Place	Kevin Jones	73-74-147	5th Place	VinceVongkaysone	70-69-139
	56-60 Gross			56-60 Net	
1st Place	Kyle Kelting	68-63-131	1st Place	Don Dunavin	68-67-135
2nd Place	Noble Watson	76-69-145	2nd Place	Bobby Raef	68-68-136
3rd Place	Brian McKee	73-75-148	3rd Place	Doug Sims	73-66-139
4th Place	Dario Garza	74-75-149	4th Place	Scott Roper	71-71-142
5th Place	Larry Laughter	77-73-150	5th Place	Jeff Poindexter	74-68-142
6th Place	Keith Bjork	79-75-154	6th Place	Kirk Proctor	74-69-143
	61-65 Gross			61-65 Net	
1st Place	Ralph Ellis*	68-71-139	1st Place	Chuck Thompson	69-67-136
2nd Place	Daniel Higgins	74-67-141	2nd Place	Chuck Blanton	70-67-137
3rd Place	Arnold Galbraith	69-72-141	3rd Place	John Shankle	70-68-138
4th Place	Tim Garland	72-71-143	4th Place	John Kaplan	71-68-139
5th Place	Tim Whipkey	75-73-148	5th Place	Tim Flores	65-74-139
6th Place	Gary O'Hair	76-73-149	6th Place	Kent Mitchell	69-70-139
7th Place	Rick Guy	76-73-149	7th Place	Steve Williams	69-70-139
	66-70 Gross			66-70 Net	
1st Place	Mickey Wilson*	75-73-148	1st Place	Rick Dabney	68-70-138
2nd Place	Jerry Perales	74-78-152	2nd Place	Ronny Head	70-69-139
3rd Place	Dan Holcomb	79-75-154	3rd Place	Galen Barnett	69-72-141
4th Place	Dan Lowrance	78-77-155	4th Place	Doug Kerr	78-65-143
	71 & UP Gross			71 & UP Net	
1st Place	Mike Ballou	77-73-150	1st Place	Phil Woodall	66-67-133
2nd Place	Mel Yates	75-75-150	2nd Place	Derk Hoving	71-65-136
3rd Place	Brian Bim	76-74-150	3rd Place	Rick McLemore	70-70-140
4th Place	Kim Burnett	80-76-156	4th Place	Tom Easley	75-65-140
5th Place	Richard Lundy	81-77-158	5th Place	Jerry Baker	70-70-140
		3	2011 1000	oury baker	.0.10-140

^{*}Coors Senior Tournament of Champions Qualifier